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
ern house. Barn 14 stanchions with
dtnking cups. Silo: large machine shed:
chicken house: granary. 3 springs: oak
trees. Good road. Possession October 1.
Price only $8500. Will consider trading
for house In Salem.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

WANTED REAL ESTATE
200 ACRES more or less, wanted by pri-

vate buyer, Salem area preferred. Give
exact location, price, all details im-

mediately. Write Capital Journal Box
368. cal90

3 BR HOUSE. Also farms. Agt. Ph.
ca!86

WANT 1 or 2 bdrm. house In or near
Salem. Write Box 274 Capital
Journal. cal87

WE ARE In need oi gooc houses to aell
In or near Salem If you wish to list
your property for sale aee
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 8 Liberty St. Phono ea

NOTICE! If your property la for sale,
rent or exchange, list It with us We
have all kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 8. HIsb St. ca'

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
30 ACRES. 5 cows, 2 tractors it mchy.

House with bsmt., furnace, barn, poul-
try house. Owner would like small home
In Salem.

WE HAVE several other trades see us
today or good trailer house.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
OVER 27 YEARS IN SALEM

350 N. Hlsh St. Ph. cbl87

SECRETARY to the director of admis
sions Willamette unlv. Must know short-
hand, typing it office procedure. Call
for BPP't. ext. 21. cb!87

1RADE EQUITY In lge. Hume for small
house &. lot. Ph. cbl87

RESORT PROPERTY

Alsea River
At tidewater. Well built log cottage
consisting of LR, DR, kit., with G.E.
refrls.. range Sz hot wtr. heater. 2

bdrms. it bath. Oil heat. Covered dock.
Gar. it hobby shop. Cottage completely
furn. Make ideal yr. around home for,
retired cple. Good fishing it hunting.
Might consider view acreage, vicinity
of Salem as part payment. $8500, which
is far below cost. Call
Eves. or write P.O. box 509, Salem

ccioa

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

Restaurant Man Look!
Large grade A restaurant with 2 nice
modern 3 rm. apartments, located on
S9E near Salem, buildings it equipment
practically new, lots of parking space,
extra room for courts, everything goes
for $22,000, $10,000 will handle, easy
terms on balance, fixtures St equipment
alone worth over $10,000.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Phone 23840 Eve. 25280
cdl87- -

NELSON NEWS
GOOD DRY CLEANING BUSINESS

Modern bids., bast location, good
equipment and an established business,
netting from $800 to $1000 a month.
Can be handled with $12,000 cash.

NELSON & NELSON
MULTIPLE LISTING REALTORS

Personal Service by Men Who Specialize
702 N. High Ph. cdl87

BUSINESS OPP.
Low price business bldg. with nice liv-

ing quarters. Offering low overhead. In
excellent location on busy downtown
highway. Lot 50x100. Price $8,500. Easy
terms.

Walter Musgrave, R'ltor
1211 Edgewater. Ph. Eve.

cdlOl

Excellent Opportunity!
This very profitable suburban grocery
will pay for Itself In ln years. Owner
operates with help only.
Ideal for family set-u- Grossed 0

in 1948. Good long lease and draws
from best farm trade In valley. Price
$8,250 Plus Stock. NO. 744

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph.

Sunday and Evenings

Cdl86
SALE OR TRADE V3 Int. in proven gold

mine In Trinity county for $3,000.
M. J. Kolt, 3324 5th St., Sacramento,
Ph. 20083, Salem. cdlOl

WANT TO lease small grocery store and
fixtures. Ph. 33488. cdl87

GOOD INCOME grocery store and fix-
tures. 2 gas pumps, 6 cabins, 2 ml. N.
of underpays on Hy. 90 E. W. J. Jarms,
Rt. 7 Box 145, Salem. Ph. 24319. cd207

NEW BUSINESS building for rent. Good
opening for variety store or drug store,
Inq. at Charnholm's Grocery. 2090 N.
Com ml. cdl88

GOOD GROCERY, meats package beer,
etc. Located on busy st. Death forces
sale. Write Capital Journal Box 265.

cdlS6

INCOME PROPERTY
One of Salem's best located Trailer
Courts. 20 spaces, modern In every way
with nicely furnished electric heated
home. This property must be seen to
appreciate its real value. A. C. Bunger
(owner), 1005 South 21st St., Salem.

cdl8b
FOR SALE by owner 44'x60 stone bldg..

located in downtown suverton. ideal
business location nlus monthly Income.
Living quarters In rear. Owner leaving
sinie ana wining io aeai. Ionian Ken-
neth C. Free. 123-- Fiske St., Silverton
or Phone 373, Silverton. cdlOS
PUMP filling station bldg.. lot, equip-
ment Room to do some repair or tune
up work. Average about 300 gallons per
day. Price $5,000 plus Inventory. Oro--

store bldg. and fixtures. Has nice
living quarters with 2 bdrms. Well lo-

cated and doing good business. Must
sell because of illness. Price J 16,000
plus Inventory.
Call O. v. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
1753 S. High St. Ph. 4121. Eves.

cdl86
TWO HOURS of your time each week plus

small inrrsimem ormgs gooa returns.
Business well established. For particu-
lars write box 272 Capital Journal. cdl86

THERE IS no better Investment In Salem
than apt. houses, 16 units furnished, all
brick, garages, will accept some trade
on this. 182.000.

24 UNITS. Very close In. all brick,
1 85. 000.

10 UNIT COURT, all have BR. B. nook.
trepiace. one block to State Office
Bldg 152.000.

DUPLEX, furnished. 118.500.
BUSINESS BLDG.. S blk of bank, offices

storage. Very good Investment.
$60,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
.64 8. Com ) St. Ph. Eve.

fdlB6

FURNITURE FOR SALE
desk practically new. Top

23x44, black walnut finUh. (35. "ii
W. Ss lem after 5:30 p.m. dl 89

SWING ROCKER A Ottoman, 2 tubs 13x
15 ana xl3, combination radio and
phonograph. 3 commercial hair dryers,
vacuum cleaner ihand model', occasion-
al table, portable clothes closet, 6 dos.
fruit 'ars 2 elec. clocks. 2 plate gla..
mirrors. 1MI N. Church. dl86

LNPI.'TEn furniture cweout
8, 450 Center 6k 4

ADVERTISING.

Pel Line 15

Per Una times 40c

Pet Line time .eo
Per Line month ta.oo
Ouuide of Salem ISe per lint pet

day
Min. loci I time min lie

6 Ume min No Refund!
READERS Id Local Mewe CoL Only.

Per une ... 0e

To Place an Ad Phone

tOR SALE HOUSES

i Inexpensive Homes
'11750 full price lor 1 acre it email iur- -

'nlshed nae. near Brooks.

$2950 FULL PRICE
."'Vi acre St older hse. near Hop-- "

mere. Wired (or rame. Term.
:J( $1400 DOWN VIEW
J PROPERTY
'' 15900 lull price for lge. mod-

ern luse. King wood Hghts.

B. Isherwood Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St.

:;OfIlce Ph. Eves. or
al86

W750. Modern late built BR home flre--- .,

place V blinds oil furnace. Attached
garage. 11000 down.

,Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
153 6. High St. Ph. Eves.

a!87

BY OWNER new 2 bdrm. llvlni rm. din.
rm. comb. Hdwd. lira., hall, bath. Lee.
in.iji. iitiiitv rm. Att. laraee. Lge. lot
near school. 2376 Broadway Ph.

mo half rt OWNER: New 3 bdrm
home FHA terms. 1500 down. Phone

542 Blller. .1B6

NLW HOME by owner. J140 Carlton Way
N on 9D to Carlton Way. t195

- 0 r,u i rinr RT nWNF.KR
Convenient for business and residence
nr hniMt can be removea e rm., iuu
i At h inn int Rindv
Sears New Shopping Center, on State
Highway Htfis. n. ok,

for appointment. "
nv nivNER Enslewood school dlst.. well

const. home. Pull bsmt. with

good Turn, insui., new rooi, new reaec.
'About 10 yrs. old. Approx. lot 50x150. Bus

'by door Lots of shrubs ami nowers,
In. Ph. 2295 Breyman.

aiar

" OWNER LEAVING
CITY

Offers this one year old, 3 bedroom
home, modem In every respect. Yard,
shrubbery and garden In, automatic oil
heat, best of conditions. Corner lot.
11250 will handle. Balance $55 per mo,

.F.H.A. Ph. 22825. 398 Tryon ave. al87

BY OWNER 7 room house, double plumb-
ing. 2567 Lee St. 1M

FOR SALE by owner. New 5 room modern
house $3000. 11400 down, ten years on

..balance. Will take car In. 2330 Hyde St..
Salem.-

BY OWNER: Price 11700 dn., bal. 11250

mrfrtsniiA monthly Day menu. 3 Barm
hse on high ground overlooking pretty
view, clone to W. Sa em. Extra view oiog,
lot (school, Mt. View), city wtr., lights,
etc. Location: Turn right off Edgewater
St. on Rosemont at cor. of M.K.N. Fur--

'nititr Store. Go ud too of Cascade ut
turn left, then a quick right turn, follow

"dirt road to first lefthand turn, second
place on right, Kotn, box iui. wi. i
West Salem.

MODERN i Rdrm. home, leaving town,
bargain. 881 Roiemont. l. al86

BY OWNER 2 bdrm. home, L.R. with
.hardwood firs., nice kitchen, Ven. blinds,

Bendlx. Lge. lot. South near stores and
bus. $6300. Phone alBS

NEW 5 RM. house and bath rm. unfinish-
ed. 2 lots. Just north of West Stayton
store. 7

Leaving the State
My 11392 equity in 1 yr. old 3 B.R.

..home. Insulated, hardwood firs., com-

pletely modern. Move right In for $600.

Bal. P.H.A. See 542 Blller Ave. Ph.
'22B80. "187

OWNER 2 bedroom house, nice location.
1150 Nebraska.

91 .KM. New home close to High
..school. Very well built, fireplace, cen-

tral oil heating system. garage.
a Terms. Coll O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
IBS 8. High fit. Ph. Eves

i a IBB

BY OWNER 2 bdrm. home reduced to
, 13900. 823 N. 17th St. al88

ACRES or less. Modern older type house
near city limits. Terms. Ph. 1B6

fTBOO. clean modern home Engle- -'

wood district. Hardwood floors flre- -'

Place full basement. Immediate pos-
session. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High fit. Ph. Kvei

al87

Bv OWNER: 3 BR modern home. 3780

Ave., 4 Corners. alB6

WE HAVE 1 exceptional listings on sub-

urban acreage 5 A; 6 miles from down
town Salem. Modern 3 bdrm. houses.
Lu.dscaped lawn. Each owner Is mov-

ing from this area and must sell Immed.
-- at a redjced price. Very reasonable
tfmi.
A. N. Duncan Realtor

Ladd Bush DKll. Ph.
Eve., Ph. alB

Hy OWNER: 2 Bd. rm., L.R., D.R. New
Englov-oo- Dlst, Full price 19300. (1620
down. 1100 N. 25th. Ph. 33465. alBS

OUT OF STATE owner here lo aell prac- -
. tlrally new IVi story home. 5 lge rooms

down, unnnisnea up. nawa noon mru-- .
nut, breeseway, att. gar., lot 75x140, P.

. H. A. terms. Salem Heights Dlst. 585
Ewald Drive 8. on 99E to Ewald. alBB

$18,1.00. Beautiful new home all on
one floor. Close In. Modern In every
detail. 10500 F.H.A. committment. Call
Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
' 153 8. High St. Ph. Eves. 2.M61.

al87

(K500. Attractive home In
dlst. Large corner lot 100

100. Dandy garden, lawn, berries. This
one won't last long. Call O. V. Hume
with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8. Hlsh St. Ph. Krea. 25300.

alBfl

CLOSE IN SUBURBAN
Attractive home on 4t A. All the

of city are found In this
home furnished or unfurn., on

Center fit. V ml. E. of Lancaster. Watch
for open house sign. Phone alnfl

9S9M. New modern unfinished home
East. A good buy for someone. Call
Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8 High St. Ph. Eves.

BY OWNER: Duplex, furnished, 10 blocks
from town. Income 1110 monthly. Priced
to sell, 18750.00. See Mr. Jans, Wills
Music Store. alOD

FOR SALE, Owner, V acr., 1 rm. plast-
ered hse. Mod. B.imt.. gar., fruit, gar-
den, timber. Rt. 7. Box 338J, Salem.

189

BY OWNER: 3 bedroom home, Ideal loca-
tion. Will accept lot as part payment.
17800. Terms. Ph. 33849 or 24431. a 100

FOR BALE or exchange for home In su-
burban Portland, 5 rm. mod. home, att.
garage, auto, hot water heater, fire-
place, ven. blinds, floor furnace &
floored attic, 633 Ed in a Lane. Salem.

al87

S. High St. Mod. Home
Has 3 bdrms., den, llv. rm. dining comb.,

kitchen with nook, full bsmt.. lot of
built-ln- auto oil heat, fireplace, car-
peted, hdwd. firs., lge. lot. 113,600. Ph
owner at alOO

5 SALEM HOUSES TO
BE MOVED OR

WRECKED
355 N. CAPITOL
066 CENTER ST.
060 CENTER ST.
384 N. BUMMER
330 N. SUMMER

Information and bidding forms available
803 State Office building. Oregon State
Highway Dept. al6T

Win a Guest
Ticket to See

"Look for the
Silver Lining"

AT WARNERS ELSINORE
THEATRE

HERE ARE THE RULES:
Read the Capital Journal Want

Ads and find the title of thii
picture coming soon to Salem

Clip out the want aa In which
the picture title appears and ac-

company it with a simple state-
ment of 25 words or less on
"Why I Read The Capital Jour-
nal Want Ads." with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mail to the Capitol Theater
boxoffice.

Contestants will be Judged on
sincerity and originality

The FIVE best statements re-

ceived each day will each receive
a guest ticket to see "Look for
the Silver Lining," coming soon
to the Elsinore theater.

All entries become the proper-
ty of the Capital Journal, and
decision of the judges is final

Employees of the Capital Jour-
nal, The Capitol or Elsinore
Theatres and members of their
immediate families are not eligi-
ble to participate In this contest

FOR SALE HOUSES

FAIRMOUNT HILL
Beautiful ranch style t bed rm. home
with knotty pine playroom St extra bed
rm. St bath In basement, oil furnace, 3

fireplaces, double garage, large lot. Price
has been reduced.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
980 8.

Phone 23840 Eve. 35300

$7950
New it very nice, 3 bed rm. plastered
home with hwd. floors thru-ou- t, elec.
heat, heavily Insulated, shake exterior,
att. garage, large lot east, good terms.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
060 8. Commercial

Phone 23849 Eve. 25260
al87

ALMOST NEW 3 bedroom house with bath,
living room, dining room, leucine n,
hardwood floors, good workshop In gar-

age, automatic oil heat, near Bush
school. Price Is J9500 or will trade for
suburban property or small acreage.

HERB IS a nice home in Keizer District.
Has 3 bedrooms, Vh baths, living room,
dining room, kitchen, nook, hardwood
floors, 3 fireplaces, full basement with
rumpus room, automatlo oil heat, gar-
age. Large lot.

NEW 2 BEDROOM home with bath, liv
ing room, dining room, kitchen, all
electric, car port. Imm. Pass. Close to
bus and school. Price is 17,000.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
381 Chemeketa St. Ph.
Eves. a!87'

Englewood District!!
Beautiful new 3 BR home. LR with
fireplace, Dining Room, Kitchen with
lovely bullt-ln- s and brenkfaat nook.
Separate utility, Hdw. floors thruout.
Unique floor plan extra large rooms,
atchd garage. Forced oil furnace piped
to all rooms. This Is really a good one
at $13,500. F.H.A. Terms.

Kenny Real Estate
(FORMERLY HUFF REAL ESTATE)
341 Chemeketa Office Ph. 22577 or 20814

Evening Ph. 31770 or 23083. alB7

BUY NOW
Oozy 2 bedroom home almost new. Im-
mediate possession. Located S. 17th,
close to State. 17,050, with good terms.
McKINLEY DISTRICT
A new 2 bedroom home, hardwood
floors, attached garage, nice kitchen
with corner sink, quiet district. Price
18,250. F.H.A. terms.

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Ph. 231 N. High
Eve. Ph. al87

Drastically Reduced
New price only 160.10. Large 3 BR home
In grove of fir trees. A kitchen you've
dreamed of owning. Llnawall bath. Oil
furn. Gar. This Is a good buy.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
OVER 37 YEARS IN SALEM

250 N. High St. Phone a!87

Owner Must Sell
This 1 yr. old 3 BR ranch-typ- e suburban
home located N.E. with tinfln. attic,
lge. kitchen, DR, fireplace, att. gar.,
hdwd. firs., V blinds, auto, heat, on
lge. corner lot. Immediate possession.
Priced to sell at 10430. For more In-

formation see htls at 3835 Sunnyvlew or
call alOO

SHOD DOWN
and 335 month buys 3 rm hse north on
2 acres choice soil. Elec wtr aystm.
Price 13150.

1800 DOWN
and 840 month buys rm hse east In

SwcRle district on acres. Small barn,
chicle hse. Price (t.tflOO.

smtn FULL PRICE
Buys cute and clean garage hue on Mi

acre. Modern In every way, A very good
buy.

33450 FULL PRICE
Buys 2 bdrm home in city. Wired for
range, elc wtr htr, attached garage,
shady lot.

CALL PYLE WITH
COI.I1ATI! LAND CO.

1083 Center St. Ph. 24553. Even. 24305
MEMBER MULTIPLE LISTING

a!86

small HOUSE to move or wreck $25.00.
200 W. Luther. al87

LEAVING STATE Make offer on equity
bal. FH A., new lge. 2 bdrm mod home
att garage, unflnlnhed upstair. V blind
olt furnace, ftrrplare, lot 80x140 well
planted. See anvtlme 3873 Srrnlc View

Drive. 8o. Comm. up Ewald 2 blocks, a 187

UNUSUAL
home with red leather

kitchen bar. Very nice bath. Large ce-

ment patio. Venetian blinds. 100x120
lot. Price $8,430, with easy terms.

No. 360 A

$50 DOWN!
$2,750 per month. Factory built trailer
house A lot. Move In Immediately. No. 3

$1,000 DOWN !

or trade for down payment. 3 bedroom
home on 95x110 lot with 3 separate
rentals. Very nice garden. Close to
school and bus. Price $7,300.

800 FEET FRONTAGE
on 99E. Over 6 acre with new modern

home to rear of property.
Large deep well. $0,000 with very easy
terms. No. 870

Reimann Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph.

Sundays and Evenlms
30713,

al86

Englewood District
We offer you a wonderful home of 3 B R.
Btrlctlr modern, with hwd. firs, thru-
out. Gas furnace, a lovely basement with
tubs. New house, pavrd street. Worth
more money, but on account of owner
being transferred to another city we
can give you a price of 19750, Carries a
$6000 mortgage.- - Johnson.

$1000 DOWN
On South 32nd we have a new 1 B R.
house, modern, with lane utility rm.,
plastered, aerate, wired for ranie, elec.
hot water heater. block to bus, 4
blocks to grade school. Price 13900.
Johnjon.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
370 N. tilth St. Office
Eve. 37431 or 25300. al86'

COUPLE and DAUGHTER. 14. want to
rent extra nice. turn, house, south or
west section city. Prefer 1 bdrm. C1'

.IBS'

IN TOWN

Llv. with fireplace, hdwd. firs., full
lot. An excellent value. Call Peter

Phon,

Ben Rolsen

FOR SALE FARM
500 A. FARM

SALEM'S FRONT PORTAL! 10 ml. N.W.!
ALL SERVICESI NO WHITELAND! NO
FLOOD LANDS1 300 A. VERDANT, SUC-

CULENT, IRRIGATED CORN RED CLO-
VER, ladino, wheat, oats,
vetches, grasses, family orchard, fine
garden! 200 A. rolling postures! S big
springs! LIVE STREAM CROSSES!
SMALL LAKE! 2 plmbd, houses 60x90
ft. Grade "A" barn, milk parlor, silo
it many outbldgs.l GRAVITY WATER!
PERFECT DAIRY, STOCK, TURKEYS
or general larml Price $80,000,

102 A. FARM
ON RIVER AND HIGHWAY! Modernized

p house. Fireplace, elec. water
heater, laundry facilities! 67 A. lush
crops! 35 A. woods it pasture! A 8AC- -

AT $12,600.
AS BIG AS

many farms five times as big! 50 A.
farm in McMinnville area! ALL WIL-
LAMETTE St CHEHALIS SOILS! End to
end Irrigation! On hi way it river
aides! Good bldgs. NOTHING BETTER
THAN THIS IN WILLAMETTE VAL
LEY! 2 tractors, tools, Irrigation equpt.
etc. ALL GOES, $20,000.

C. W. Stuller
Sxcl. Broker, Salem, Ore. Rt. I, box 37

WALLACE ROAD b!86'

REDUCED PRICE
22 acres all tillable. East of Woodburn,
Mod. 5 rm. home. Fair outbldgs. Fine 7
acre walnut grove. Includes tractor St
equipment, 8 good cows, 50 chickens.
nay in Darn, $14,500.

STROUT REALTY
095 8. 12th. Ph. bl86'

BY OWNER Nice 10 A. farm about 10
miles from Salem. Well Improved mod
ern Home with noarly all new furni
ture. Berries, fruit and walnuts. Deep
well. Hay in barn, 2 chicken houses.
Price $0500 if taken at once, Vj mile
south Cloverdale school. Rt, 3, Box 78,
Turner, Oregon. bl87

ht:LL 3 YEAR LEASE on 12'.i acre straw-
oerry Held. Furnished cabin 12x32 on
property. Propane stoves it tank. Sacri-
fice due to Illness. Red 141 Silver ton.

bl86
BARGAIN HUNTING? Go out to Lyons,

snap up mis w rich acres, all woven
wire fenced. Small liveable hse., barn it
pltry. hse. 320 elec. A lovely spot on YR.
CREEK. Immed. pass. ONLY $200 down.
$35 per mo. on bal. Special price of
$3500 this week.

GOOD LAND GOOD TERMS 44 A. prod,
loam. East, on pvmt. Some bottom. 20
a. perm. past.. io a. producing wal-
nuts. Small hse. St barn. Only $7000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 8. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve.

bias
3 A. WILL, tt AMITY soil. Paved hy..
ciec, sen. ous, milK rt., lair DldgS.,
O. R Campbell. Rt. 1. Box 260, n

14 miles N of Salem. Hy. 219.
b!86

FOR SALE ACREAGE
fili A. NEW 2 BR house, hdwd. firs., at-

tic, 2 mi. easi of fairgrounds on Sil-
verton hwy. Box 408-- bbl86

12 Min. from Downtown
5 A. with 3 bdrm, mod. home In beau-
tiful grove of large oaks. Setting must be
seen to be appreciated. Dble. gar., chlx
hse.. shed 28x36, suitable for small barn,
family orchard, berries,, potatoes Si
sweet corn ready to eat. City it school
buses. Owner leaving state As price re-

duced to $12,500. Consider part trade.
On paving, mile E of Kelter school.
Rt. 3, box 49F. Ph. Drive by and
see owner or call Bill Hopkins with A.
N. Duncan, 12 Ladd St Bush Bank blda.
Ph. bblOO

37 ACRES
14 miles from Salem, A real money
maker. Large 6 room colonial house
with fireplace. Only 4 years old. Clean
level, well tilled land, planted with
bearing apple, pear peach, cherry and
nut trees. Bal. pasture St farm land.
Barn machine shed, garage it 2 poultry
houses. Owner forced to sacrifice due
to poor health. Price $10,500. Will con-
sider small house or Income property
in Salem as part payment. Call Bon
Cleary.

Walter Musgrave, Realtor
1711 Edgewater Ph. eve.

bb!87

REAL ESTATE
FOR YOUR SAVINGS Investment buy

first mortgage on real estate. Salem ft
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amojnts 1500 to several thousand dol-
lars, net Investors 6. We make all col-
lections for you If desired.

STATE FINANCE CO.. 1S3 8. High e

BEST BUYS
3 BEDROOM

All rooms on 1 floor. Full basement. Se-

lect location. Nice home. DrastlcaUy re-
duced 111,300. Liberal F.H.A. terms. Eve.
Ph. or

OLDER TYPE HOME
3 bdrm. home needs repair but has
many possibilities. Tull basement. Large
lot it choice location. Well worth
$7000. Will trade for suburban prop-
erty of equay value. Eve. Ph. or

$1000 DOWN
New 1 bdrm. home north. Immediate
possession. a acre. Prlv. well. 3 blocks
to bus. Total price $5,000. Eve Ph.

Or

FARMS
10 ACRES

Highway frontage on 99E with many
possibilities. Very nice 3 bdrm. home. 2
acres excellent berries. Nice setting.
Will trade for a nice city home. Total
price $16,000. Eve. ph. or

GRADE "A" DAIRY
One of the finest Grade A dairies. 6$
acres with excellent buildings. Choice
dairy herd. Good farm machinery. No
waste land. Everything goes for $36,000.
Will accept city home as part payment.
Eve. Ph. or

Al Isaac & Co., Realtor
Ph. 303 S Portland Rd.

C187

FOR COI'RTEor& efncirnt service on
reur real estate problems olea.e call

A. E. DANIELSON
ist m. um su pa. citi

Al PRICES DROPPED
Al

& UP FOR QUICK SALE

iFOR RENT APARTMENTS
2 RM. FURN. Apt. Down town. Adulta

only. Inquire Blaine Hotel. Jpi87
MOD. 3 RM furn apt. prlv. ent, bath.

Employed couple. 643 Union. Jpl90
LARGE MOD. 3 rm. apt. suitable for 2

or 3 business girls. 435 N. Winter. Jpl87
2 RM. FURN. apt, Prlv. bath. See. fir.

Entr. back porch. 1 blk. to bus it mar-
ket. Child accepted. 72S 8. 13th St.

JP187

UPPER 8 RM. APT. to cmp. couple. No
drinkers, 1295 D St. Jp188

FURN. APT. Prlv, bath, upstairs, adults.
2455 State. Jp190

2 RM. FURN. apt. No children or pets. 2
blocks south of Capitol Bldg, 303
S. Winter. Ph. JplBB'

NEW MODERN 3 room apt., range, refrig.furn. No other furnishings. 105S r.

Ph. Jpisa
CLOSE IN 2 rm. furn. apt. 535 N. Winter.

JP186
UNFURN, APT. 399 ' Mission.
PART FURN. 2 rm. apt. it bath, modern

neat., nuum, ism Maaison. jpist"
FURN. BASEMENT apt. For employed

or Eeuueman. ova U at. JplBG
DANDY FURN. apt. Close In. H. L. Stiff.

39185 or 37030. 1nlfi

2 LARGE RMS. furn. Also fine space for
nome. uowntown. Ftl. 29835. JplBB

UNFURN. 3 rm. apt. Prir. bath. len
stove it heat. West Salem. Ph. 38398.

JpI86a
RM. FURN. Apt. 486 N. Liberty. InquireBurt Plcha Realty, 370 N. High. Jpl86

NEW 2 BR. DUPLEX with Gar. Range,
ycu. omnia. i,iu B to 4:30.

FOR RENT HOUSES
FOIJ RENT or lease 2 bdrm and house

ii ab.cB. uiuea aouin. fa, 37125.
Jml87"

SMALL HOUSE, W. Salem, 150.00. Ptl.
niiuire pan union Bt. Jml86

FOR RENT: 1 bdrm. house, garage' In
wwu, 3o. per monm. inquire Rt. 8, box
802, Dallas rd. jmi87

2 ?nnM'
,

H0ME Wlth apt uPtftl- No
,v Miv,

jmi87"
2 BDRM. UNFURN. house 165. 3175 Byram

view rtve. JmIB7
1 BDRM. part furn. cottage near high"! JD1188

FOR RENT
2 bdrm. mod. home, garden, chicken
house. Close In. Rent (45 per month. Eve.
Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Eealtor
. j.,5,8 joss Portland M.

Jml88
4 BDRM. HOME lge Ut St Din Rm Oil

' uwaen a. see Moore atElfstroms or Ph. Eve. or Bun.
JmlST

Don't Pay Rent
Let u tell iou .bout our horn, kuilnr
New home, hdwd. !lr... tuto. heat. Par-

ed atreels. Inside cltr limits.. L. E. KLUMPP, REALTOR
480. N. Church Ph.

j.ve. or aun. or Jm
FURN. or partly (urn. 3 rm. duplex, far,laundry room, fruit. 400 shipping-- Ph.for appointment. Winnie Petty-Jofl-

Jmias
UNFURN, I bdrm. house, 140. Ph.

JmlBS
MODERN unlurn. 1 bdrm. house. Clean,

S ROOM HOUSE furnished, 135 per mo.
3',4 miles N. of Broolu. Rt. 1. Box as.
Ph. Oervals 3272 after 1 p.m. Iml90

' BDRM HOUSE, 871 derth Ave. Phon.
aner o p.m. Jml86

6 RM. HOUSE, completely furn. 1751. N.

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
CKMFVT Him nivr. ,

1800 sq. ft. Suitable for storage. Ph.

OFFICE SPACE, excellent location, 218

mbeiij at uourt. Phone 23023. jlOO
POWER Tddl. runtvl. r u j ,u

dustrial use. Howser Broa. Ph.
J

FLOOR SANDERS for rent. Montgomery
Ward. i

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor sand-- r
We ell everything to complete the

Job.
HOWSER BROS. - Ph. J

"OOP USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.
OFFICE spaces and desk spaces. Ph. 25693.

J

SEWING Mlhln.i D,t.l,l. rr. j i

un,c vn maaea. rn. J202"
BUSINESS RM. for rem. H. L. Stiff.
v ukive trucks, cars. Ph.
TRAILERS 12.00 per day. Howser Bros.

' o i4in, west aaiem, J

SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing mi- -
neasonaoie rates. Free pick up

& delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co.
130 N. Com'l. Ph. 33512 i

WANTED TO RENT
WANTED TO RENT with option to buy

large house zone 2. Ph. 29213, Apt. 4.
Ial87

A CLEAN 4 or ff ROOM furnished house
iv.. p' ' responsible couple.Ph. 2.6j4. t.iDg

RESPONSIBLE MAN with family wishes
.en twrm. nome. Will guaranteecare of home. Phone or write C. K.

Murphy, care Marion Hotel, Salem.
Ial88

3 ?DRM- house. Willamette Univ. Dirt.
"...c om capital Journal. JalBS

WANTED TO rent or lease with option to
X ; UI J oarm. nome near hooi.
Call Mr. Wood. 34083. JalOI'

YOING COI'PLC want 2 rm. furn. apt."iu pay 4j. utllltiM furn. Between
Aug. Ph. Jt187

FOR SALE HOUSES
BY OWNER. 4 room modern house, gar

age, $1000 down. Bal. easy. Also 10

acres, buildings, modern water system,
close city bus. 048 Norway St. Ph. 20536.

al86

ATTENTION
NEW MODERN 5 RM. HOME. LATEST
THING IN INTERIOR DECORATING.
BEAUTIFUL COLORED PLUMBING
LOW DOWN PAYMENT. SMALL
MONTHLY PAYMENTS. SEE GLEN
HAMILTON 2015 N. 34th. Ph.

al88

BY OWNER
New suburban house, hdwd. flra., att.
gar., on lge. lot near bus St school. We
will transfer G. I. loan to buyer. Monthly
payments are only $45, this includes
taxes, interest St Insurance. Ches-

ter, off Lansing. Ph. a!91

NEAR DALLAS, new 2 bdrm. home. Choice
location. IVi acre tract walnuts Irult.
13.000 down, balance like rent. Ph.
2S73. Ray Glesbrecht, Rt. 1, Box 411 A.
Dallas, Oregon. a 186

BY OWNER, larse rural 3 story home on
Hi acre. 7 rooms it bath down, modern
4 rm. apt. up with private ent. it bath
partly furn., elec. range., lge. gar., back
yard fenced, with cement patio, G. I.
appraisal 1 year ago 18,940. 1900 of Im-

provement added since. Make an offer
Terms. Rt. 1, Box 321, Independence.

al88
BDRM. HOME. Englewood Dfst. Hdwd.
firs., fireplace, auto, oh neat, G.E.
dishwasher, Bendlx, dble. garage, nice
yard. $13,800. See at 1625 N. 20th St.
No agents. al88

A Dream of a House
LIKE NEW, 2 bdrms., corner North.

Will take late model car as down
payment, bal. 146 per mo. Price 17350.

6 NEW 2 As 3 bdrm. homes 11000 to
$1500 down. Prices $0,225 to 112,500.

$750 DOWN. New 3 bdrm. home. F.H.A.
loan. Full price $7850.

11700 DOWN buys lovely Englewood home.
Price reduced to $8500.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church St. Ph.

Eve. it Sun. or al86

LEAVING STATE
4 yr. old 2 BR house. Hdwd. firs. lge.
lot. Nr. schools. 1150 Nebraska St. al92

2 ACRES $4,800
Best of soli. Attractive small home on
high ground midway between Keller
ife Chemawa. Easy terms.

Walter Musgrave, R'ltor
1211 Edgewater. Ph. Eve.

alOl
A GOOD BUY on Breyman Ave. LR, DR.

lge. kitchen, 2 bdrms.. garage. A very
comiortaoie nome at $5500. Terms.
BR HOME, North East, lge. LR. DR,

fireplace, basement, furnace, large back-

yard. $7500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

alea
FOR SALE: New 2 BR home; fireplace,
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
write United Lab., Cleveland 12, Ohio.

ggl86
SALESMEN to represent the Builders In

sulating Co. 980 S. Commercial. Year
round selling position. No canvassing.
Prospective buyers furnished dally. If
you can sell you can make S700 to
$1000 monthly. Floor time at State fair.
See Mr. Stevens. cgl87

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES
OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS

CONTACT

Commercial Placement
Agency

860 State St Ph rf
WANTED POSITIONS
CHILD CARE per day, any age. New

home, fenced yard. Ph. 28685. hl87'

FINE PAINTING, papering. Ph.
h207

Mimeographing-Typin- g

FOES 665 North 16th Phone
h207

MIDDLE AGE lady wants baby fitting
Ph. hl91

RELIABLE baby sitter, evening. Ph. 22082.
hl88

WILL CARE for ambulatory women. 2245
N. Liberty. hl88

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv
Ice. Former phone opr. Ph. h204'

BABY SITTING. Ph. 20823.

BA3Y SITTING by reliable lady. Phone
8989. hl86

DENTAL NURSE Graduate of 8. P. Dental
Nurses School. Ph. hl86

DRESSMAKING A alterations. Ph.
after 3 h203

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov
ing, ins. op. Work guar. W. H. McAllis-
ter, 840 Trade. Ph. h201

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
h201

CHILD CARE 111 Shipping. Ph.
hl02

PLOWING Si Discing. Ph. 31404.

CARPENTER WK. New. Repair. Ph.
bl87

PLASTERING. PATCHWORK and chim
ney building. Ph. 39702. Free estimates.

hl87
CfcMENT WORK wanted. Ph. 24850. h

FLOWING, DISCING. Al Moss. Ph. 22957.
h202

EDUCATION

WELDING SCHOOL
Avail yourself of opportunity to learn
good trade that pays top wages. Oldest
welding school In NW.

GI APPROVED
WELDING SCHOOL

520 NE Sacramento, Portland - MU 0680
hh206

FOR RENT ROOMS

NICE SLEEPING ROOM. Business Dlst.
Gentlemen. 355 Center. Jkiee1

NICELY FURN. rm. woman with car very
reasonable. In nice home to rlRht party.
Object companionship, 1068 Cascade Dr

Jkl87
SLEEPING Room for employed gentleman.

m. ojo no. unurcn Hi. Jkl86
SLEEPING RM. PH. 34335. Jk201

SLEEPING ROOM. 461 N. High. Jkl86'
SLEEPING RMS. or men. Prlv. entr. &

Ph Dy. or Mo. 1505 N. Capitol Ph.
Jk204

SLEFPING Rjom. 2131 Center. jklH- -

ATTRACTIVE sleeping rm for employedtleman near Capital Shopping Cen- -tr. Roiunnahl Ph ik.m.
HOLLYWOOD rms 3035 McCoy Pb 36093

Jkl38

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

lOING ENGINEER, wife and 7 year old
daughter urgently need 2 bdrm.

house by Aug. is. Ph. 23495. jalB6

(Continued on Page 11)


